2022 Keystone CAIl Exhibitor & Sponsor Rate Sheet

Annual Conference and Expo
Presenting Sponsor
Networking Party Sponsor
Name Badge/Lanyard Sponsor
Lunch Sponsor

Speaker Sponsor

Attendee Lounge Sponsor
Breakfast Sponsor

Pet Pavillion Sponsor
Registration Booth Sponsor
Entertainment Sponsor

Water Station Sponsor (Sponsor provides water)
Conference Bag Sponsor

Hand Sanitizer Sponsor (sponsor provides hand santizer)
New Member Meetup Sponsor

Directional floor sign sponsors (logo on 4 floor clings)
Education Session Sponsor

Coffee Bar Sponsor

Notepad Sponsor (Sponsor provides branded notepads)
Pen Sponsor (Sponsor provides branded pens)

Ask the Experts Sponsor

Aisle Sponsor (logo on one aisle floor cling)

Sponsored Hotel Room

10 x 10 Standard Exhibitor Booth

10 x 10 Premium Exhibitor Booth

10 x 10 Prime Exhibitor Booth

10 x 10 Premier Exhibitor Booth

Includes two standard exhibit booths
Includes one standard exhibit booth
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10,000.00
3,000.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
2,000.00
2,500.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

850.00
850.00
750.00
650.00
650.00
650.00
650.00
500.00
500.00
200.00
1,325.00
1,425.00
1,625.00
1,725.00
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N/A
3,000.00
N/A
2,500.00
N/A

N/A
3,000.00
3,500.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A
1,000.00
950.00
950.00
N/A

N/A

N/A
750.00
N/A
2,000.00
2,100.00
2,300.00
2,400.00




