2022 Keystone CAI Exhibitor & Sponsor Rate Sheet						
					Non-Member	
	Quantity	Member Price		Price		
Annual Conference and Expo						
Presenting Sponsor	1	\$	10,000.00		N/A	
Networking Party Sponsor	2	\$	3,000.00	\$	3,000.00	
Name Badge/Lanyard Sponsor	1	\$	2,500.00		N/A	
Lunch Sponsor	2	\$	2,500.00	\$	2,500.00	
Speaker Sponsor	1	\$	2,500.00		N/A	
Attendee Lounge Sponsor	1	\$	2,500.00		N/A	
Breakfast Sponsor	2	\$	2,000.00	\$	3,000.00	
Pet Pavillion Sponsor	1	\$	2,500.00	\$	3,500.00	
Registration Booth Sponsor	1	\$	2,000.00	\$	3,000.00	
Entertainment Sponsor	1	\$	2,000.00	\$	3,000.00	
Water Station Sponsor (Sponsor provides water)	1	\$	1,000.00		N/A	
Conference Bag Sponsor	3	\$	1,000.00		N/A	
Hand Sanitizer Sponsor (sponsor provides hand santizer)	1	\$	850.00		N/A	
New Member Meetup Sponsor	1	\$	850.00		N/A	
Directional floor sign sponsors (logo on 4 floor clings)	1	\$	750.00	\$	1,000.00	
Education Session Sponsor	6	\$	650.00	\$	950.00	
Coffee Bar Sponsor	2	\$	650.00	\$	950.00	
Notepad Sponsor (Sponsor provides branded notepads)	1	\$	650.00		N/A	
Pen Sponsor (Sponsor provides branded pens)	1	\$	650.00		N/A	
Ask the Experts Sponsor	3	\$	500.00		N/A	
Aisle Sponsor (logo on one aisle floor cling)	9	\$	500.00	\$	750.00	
Sponsored Hotel Room	10	\$	200.00		N/A	
10 x 10 Standard Exhibitor Booth	80	\$	1,325.00	\$	2,000.00	
10 x 10 Premium Exhibitor Booth	9	\$	1,425.00	\$	2,100.00	
10 x 10 Prime Exhibitor Booth	15	\$	1,625.00	\$	2,300.00	
10 x 10 Premier Exhibitor Booth	28	\$	1,725.00	\$	2,400.00	

Includes two standard exhibit booths
Includes one standard exhibit booth